2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
I= r==1 CHI
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 749257
Prod Month: 06/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A84CS745141 Price: $70,255.00
Exterior: Platinum Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: July 20, 2011

1H Platinum Silver Metallic 870 Universal Audio Interface
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
498 Deletion of Model Designation ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
573X No Air Conditioning V9 Soft Top in Black
695 CDR-30 Audio System XCZ Sport Shifter
810 Floor Mats
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
1=•=1F=1=1-1M
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 747963
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A81CS745100 Price: $78,330.00
Exterior: Platinum Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: June 13, 2011
Additional Equipment
1H Platinum Silver Metallic 640 Sport Chrono Package Plus
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 665 PCM 3
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and 810 Floor Mats
Exterior Mirrors 870 Universal Audio Interface
268 Rain Sensor AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
288 Headlight Washers HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
342 Heated Seats (Front) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) P23 PCM with Navigation Module
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
421 19" 911 Turbo II Wheel P77 Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
573 Automatic Climate Control V9 Soft Top in Black
585 Cup Holder
619 Bluetooth(R)
I=3  1= 	F-I
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 745489
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A81CS745095 Price: $70,255.00
Exterior: Platinum Silver Metallic Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: June 30, 2011
Additional Equipment
1H Platinum Silver Metallic 810 Floor Mats
288 Headlight Washers 870 Universal Audio Interface
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather
585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black
695 CDR-30 Audio System XDA Wheels Painted Black
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
1=1 1=1=1=1----1
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 746149
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A86CS745092 Price: $75,455.00
Exterior: Platinum Silver Metallic Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)
Warranty Start: June 18, 2011
Additional Equipment
1H Platinum Silver Metallic 870 Universal Audio Interface
24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) 998 Natural Leather Interior
288 Headlight Washers HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1